Features
• Thermal Line Printer
• Easy Paper Loading
• High Print Speed
• Bar Code
• Multiple Interfaces
• Horizontal design
• Uses TP58-80 Paper Roll

800-631-2165 or 732-935-1320
How To Order:
EXAMPLE PMt2200  N
Series
 PMt2200 = Panel Mount; Thermal Receipt Printer
Options
 N = NEMA 4X Wall Mount Enclosure with sub-panel
& duplex outlet
Accessories
 P2CA25M9ML6 =  6’ Serial Cable for SUPERtrol I, SUPERtrol ILE,
LEVELtrol II, SUPERtrol II
 P2CA25MFLL6 =  6’ Serial Cable for MS716 or any Flow Computer
with RS232 terminal block
 PMt2200PR =  Paper Roll for PMt2200 Printer;
Single-ply Thermal (Pack of 10)
There are 2 clips on either side of the printer housing.
Preparing for installation:
1. Create a 58mm x 104mm rectangular hole on your instru-
ment’s front panel.
2. Remove both clips then insert the printer in your instru-
ment.
Installation:
1. Insert the printer inside the hole.
2. Attach the power and interface cables.
3. Attach clips on both sides of printer and push towards front
panel.
The clips are ratchetted; push as far as you can until the panel
is tightly pinched between clips and printer front bezel.
4. Press the Paper Cover Latch to load paper. Please note that
paper must be curling down.
5. Close the cover by applying even pressure on both ends.
CLIPS (2 locations)
Paper Cover Latch